16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2008 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change.
  0651096 082008
 10/100/1000 to 1000 SFP Switching Gigabit Media Converter
Signamax Connectivity Systems’ model 065-1096 Gigabit Ethernet Media Converter is a
10/100/1000BaseT/TX to 1000Base SFP converter that utilizes Small Form-factor Pluggable (SFP) Gigabit
Ethernet fiber optic modules to provide the fiber optic pathway.  This allows the same converter to be used

• Distance extension from 220 meters up to 110 km is possible in full duplex mode.
Network Connectivity Systems
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
065-1096 10/100/1000BaseT/TX to 1000Base SFP Gigabit Media Converter
 (Requires SFP Modules shown below for operation)
065-79SXMG 1000BaseSX SFP Module – MM/LC, 220m Span on 62.5µm Fiber / 550m Span on
50µm Fiber **
065-79SXEDMG 1000BaseSX SFP Module 1310 nm – MM/LC, 2 km **
065-79LXMG 1000BaseLX SFP Module 1310 nm – SM/LC, 10 km **
065-79LXEDMG 1000BaseLX SFP Module 1310 nm – SM/LC, 40 km **
065-79XDMG 1000BaseXD SFP Module 1550 nm – SM/LC, 40 km **
065-79ZXMG 1000BaseZX SFP Module 1550 nm – SM/LC, 80 km **
065-79EZXMG 1000BaseEZX SFP Module 1550 nm – SM/LC, 110 km **
** Please see our website at www.signamax.com for detailed SFP module specifications.
16295 N.W. 13th Avenue • Miami, FL 33169 • 800.446.2377 • 305.944.7710 • Fax: 305.949.4483
Copyright 2008 Signamax, Inc./AESP, Inc. All rights reserved • Signamax Connectivity Systems is a trademark of AESP, Inc. • Specifications subject to change.